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Timetable for Master of Instructional Multimedia (MIM) and Minor TESOL (QMT) Courses 
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Note: 

MIM Lecture session 

Minor TESOL (QMT) Lecture session 

Self-directed learning/Independent learning 

 
Lecturers name: 
BIE – Dr. Bosede Iyiade Edwards; CKT – Dr. Chau Kien Tsong; INU – Prof. Irfan Naufal Umar; MS – Ts. Dr. Mageswaran 
Sanmugam; MBM – Dr. Mariam Mohamad; NAM – Dr. Nur Azlina Mohamed Mokmin; NMB – Dr. Nurul Maziah Mohd Barkhaya; NJ 
– Dr. Nurullizam Jamiat; NR – Dr. Norsafinar Rahim; SNR – Dr. Siti Nazleen Abdul Rabu; TYY – Dr. Tan Yun Yi; WAJ – Prof. Dr. 
Wan Ahmad Jaafar Wan Yahaya 

 
Program Code  Title     Lecturer        Email 
Core Courses 
QIM501E/4 Instructional Design and Delivery Dr. Siti Nazleen Abdul Rabu      snazleen@usm.my 
QIM503/4  Visual Communication     Dr. Norsafinar Rahim     norsafinar@usm.my 
QIM504E/4 Multimedia Authoring        Dr. Tan Yun Yi       yunyi.tan@usm.my 
QIM505/4  Multimedia Project Management  Ts. Dr. Mageswaran Sanmugam     mageswaran@usm.my 
QIM511/4  Research Methods and Issues in  Prof. Dr. Wan Ahmad Jaafar Wan Yahaya wajwy@usm.my 
  Instructional Multimedia 
QIM 512E/4 Multimedia-based Instructional Design Dr. Nurullizam Jamiat      nurullizamj@usm.my  
QIM 520/6 Research Project   Prof. Dr. Irfan Naufal Umar        irfan@usm.my 
 
Elective Courses 
QIM 502/4 Human Computer Interaction  Ts. Dr. Mageswaran Sanmugam     mageswaran@usm.my 
QIM 509E/4  Web-based Programming.   Ts. Dr. Nur Azlina Mohamed Mokmin     nurazlina@usm.my 
 
Minor TESOL (QMT) 
QMT 213E/4  Digital Audio and Video.   Dr. Siti Nazleen Abdul Rabu      snazleen@usm.my  
QMT 222/3  2D, 3D, Graphics and Animation.  Dr. Chau Kien Tsong      chaukientsong@usm.my  
QMT 323E/4  Design and Development of Web.  Dr. Mariam Mohamad      mmohamad@usm.my  

Based Instruction 

 
 
 


